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Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1
$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse

Cleopaatra

Valkyyrie

Reyn Once

Magick Madness

Anvil

Reyzin Studio Cats

Faithefully

Wild Mimi

Kish N Tell

Cr Playin Tag

Billlions

Cattita

Cameo

Whspotonthegoose

Lr Slick Little Cat

Funny Face Kid

Poker Night

Cowtown Twist

Smooth N Posh

Hot Lips Houlihann

Hn Tata Kitty Cat

Rider

Justin White
Washington, TX

Bryant Slaughter
Hempstead, TX

Justin White
Washington, TX

Thomas Bray
Huntsville, TX

Kolby Don Moore
Whitesboro, TX

Kory Pounds
Lipan, TX

Constantine G Caloudas
Brenham, TX

Casey C Crouch
Corsicana, TX

Mark Lavender
Brenham, TX

Michael D Crumpler , Jr.
Bumet, TX

Bryant Slaughter
Hempstead, TX

Michael D Crumpler , Jr.
Burnet, TX

Robert Fuentes
Brenham, TX

Michael Crumpler, Sr.
Burnet, TX

Dylan Caloudas
Brenham, TX

Robert Fuentes
Brenham, TX

Randy Chartier
Millsap, TX

Mark Lavender
Brenham, TX

Taeon Saunders
Columbus, TX

Constantine G Caloudas
Brenham, TX

Dale Robbins
Opelika, AL

Saturday, 2/28/26
$3,000.00 added

Paying 7 places

Owner

Rocking W Ranch
Chappell Hill, TX

Wesley Sinor
Houston, TX

Clayton Smith
Cypress, TX

J+ Ranches LLC
Huntsville, TX

Randy Kelley
Franklin Furnace, OH

Melissa Lyons
lola, TX

Crockett Sand & Gravel
Crockett, TX

Curtis Choate
Midland, TX

Mark Lavender
Brenham, TX

Terry And Samantha Grantham

Burnet, TX

Russell Allen
Houston, TX

Dayna C Romanick
Stonewall, TX
Virginia Price
Bedias, TX

Dorothy Lemecha
Hockley, TX

David Locker
Brookesmith, TX

Rusty R Smart
Hempstead, TX

Animus Consulting, LLC
Dallas, TX

Wendy Leigh Sheffield
Humble, TX

Taeon Saunders
Columbus, TX

Crockett Sand & Gravel
Crockett, TX

Herbert Clark Finnen
Corsicana, TX

Score
223

221

220

219.5

2185

218

217

216.5

2145

214

212

211

2105

210

209

209

208.5

208

207.5

192

192

ED
Pts Payout
10 $2,520.84
9 $2,070.69
8 $1,440.48
7 $1,080.36
6 $810.27
5 $630.21
4 $450.15
3 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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S5 $5,000 Novice Horse Results Paying 7 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
22 Red Neck Girrl Joseph Mast Stacy Smitherman , D.V.M. 180 $0.00
Nacogdoches, TX Centenville, TX
23-24  Plattinum Joseph C Lott, Jr. David Conn 60 $0.00
Sulphur, LA Hempstead, TX
23-24  Smooth Gotcha Mark Mills Amanda Ludeke 60 $0.00
Brookshire, TX Katy, TX
25-28 Bad Maid Joseph C Lott, Jr. David Conn 0 $0.00
Sulphur, LA Hempstead, TX
25-28 Dare To Say Thomas Bray J+ Ranches LLC 0 $0.00
Huntsville, TX Huntsville, TX
25-28  Love Struck Babie Robert Trent Bell Elizabeth Nametz 0 $0.00
Madisonville, TX New Braunfels, TX
25-28  Rip It Nn Grip It Randy Chartier Reata Cutting Horses LLC 0 $0.00
Millsap, TX Fort Worth, TX
- Fourth And Goal Kory Pounds Bosque Ranch Performance Horses - $0.00
Lipan, TX LLC
Weatherford, TX
Total Payout $9,003.00
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