



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1

\$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Saturday, 2/28/26
\$3,000.00 added
Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Cleopaatra	Justin White Washington, TX	Rocking W Ranch Chappell Hill, TX	223	10	\$2,520.84
2	Valkyyrie	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Wesley Sinor Houston, TX	221	9	\$2,070.69
3	Reyn Once	Justin White Washington, TX	Clayton Smith Cypress, TX	220	8	\$1,440.48
4	Magick Madness	Thomas Bray Huntsville, TX	J+ Ranches LLC Huntsville, TX	219.5	7	\$1,080.36
5	Anvil	Kolby Don Moore Whitesboro, TX	Randy Kelley Franklin Furnace, OH	218.5	6	\$810.27
6	Reyzin Studio Cats	Kory Pounds Lipan, TX	Melissa Lyons Iola, TX	218	5	\$630.21
7	Faithefully	Constantine G Caloudas Brenham, TX	Crockett Sand & Gravel Crockett, TX	217	4	\$450.15
8	Wild Mimi	Casey C Crouch Corsicana, TX	Curtis Choate Midland, TX	216.5	3	\$0.00
9	Kish N Tell	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	214.5	2	\$0.00
10	Cr Playin Tag	Michael D Crumpler , Jr. Burnet, TX	Terry And Samantha Grantham Burnet, TX	214	1	\$0.00
11	Billions	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Russell Allen Houston, TX	212		\$0.00
12	Cattita	Michael D Crumpler , Jr. Burnet, TX	Dayna C Romanick Stonewall, TX	211		\$0.00
13	Cameo	Robert Fuentes Brenham, TX	Virginia Price Bedias, TX	210.5		\$0.00
14	Whspotonthegoose	Michael Crumpler , Sr. Burnet, TX	Dorothy Lemecha Hockley, TX	210		\$0.00
15-16	Lr Slick Little Cat	Dylan Caloudas Brenham, TX	David Locker Brooksmith, TX	209		\$0.00
15-16	Funny Face Kid	Robert Fuentes Brenham, TX	Rusty R Smart Hempstead, TX	209		\$0.00
17	Poker Night	Randy Chartier Millsap, TX	Animus Consulting, LLC Dallas, TX	208.5		\$0.00
18	Cowtown Twist	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	Wendy Leigh Sheffield Humble, TX	208		\$0.00
19	Smooth N Posh	Taeon Saunders Columbus, TX	Taeon Saunders Columbus, TX	207.5		\$0.00
20-21	Hot Lips Houlihann	Constantine G Caloudas Brenham, TX	Crockett Sand & Gravel Crockett, TX	192		\$0.00
20-21	Hn Tata Kitty Cat	Dale Robbins Opelika, AL	Herbert Clark Finnen Corsicana, TX	192		\$0.00



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1

\$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Saturday, 2/28/26
 \$3,000.00 added
 Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
22	Red Neck Girrl	Joseph Mast Nacogdoches, TX	Stacy Smitherman , D.V.M. Centerville, TX	180		\$0.00
23-24	Plattinum	Joseph C Lott , Jr. Sulphur, LA	David Conn Hempstead, TX	60		\$0.00
23-24	Smooth Gotcha	Mark Mills Brookshire, TX	Amanda Ludeke Katy, TX	60		\$0.00
25-28	Bad Maid	Joseph C Lott , Jr. Sulphur, LA	David Conn Hempstead, TX	0		\$0.00
25-28	Dare To Say	Thomas Bray Huntsville, TX	J+ Ranches LLC Huntsville, TX	0		\$0.00
25-28	Love Struck Babie	Robert Trent Bell Madisonville, TX	Elizabeth Nametz New Braunfels, TX	0		\$0.00
25-28	Rip It Nn Grip It	Randy Chartier Millsap, TX	Reata Cutting Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX	0		\$0.00
-	Fourth And Goal	Kory Pounds Lipan, TX	Bosque Ranch Performance Horses LLC Weatherford, TX	-		\$0.00
Total Payout						\$9,003.00